USER MANUAL

@virtufit_fitness
© VirtuFit
& www.irtufit.com

virtufit

\r° S—— =
D
G s = =
= <
D@
e ING
m\) |
O D
Ou

@009
O
© e
© 49
O
@0
(10x)
(10%)
(10x)
(29
()
(1)
()

Allen Bolt
Allen Bolt
Hex Head Bolt
Allen Bolt
Allen Bolt
Anchor Bolt
Nut

Washer
Washer
Washer

Hex Wrench
Hex Wrench
Spanner

Pull-up and Dip-Rack

VF02110

M10*55
M8*50
M8*16
M8*16
M6*15
M8*80
M10
M10
M8
Mé

S5#

6#

g&@@@oﬂ???ii

|




virtufit

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

COMPLETE




